

SOME **LEADERS**ARE BORN **LGBT+**.
GET USED TO IT!

ABOUT US

Since 2017, RAHM — The Global LGBT+ Leadership Community connects the current and future generations of out LGBT+ leaders.

Through our events & platform, we discover and bring together passionate, determined leaders.

CONTEST

The RAHM Contest is a worldwide, unique event format for young professionals and future leadership talents; it provides the opportunity to develop their leadership skills and actively learn from outstanding LGBT+ leaders. In 2019, we were in Toronto, Dublin and Berlin.



COMMUNITY

The community grows yearly by an estimated 300 members through the RAHM Contest and direct applications.

There are currently **500 preselected LGBT+ leaders** in the RAHM Community.

EXCLUSIVITY

Applicants go through a 3-step application process with CV, letter of recommendation, video interview and online questionnaire. This way, we guarantee a high level of motivation and commitment from all our members.

DIVERSITY

Cross-industry & cross-seniority within RAHM Community:

34% Business & Finance

17% Engineering & IT

10% Sales & Marketing

6% Management

NEW IN 2019

In 2019 we launched the RAHM Community Platform & App to help our members connect, network, exchange knowledge and create business opportunities.

As a RAHM partner you have exclusive access to the platform and its members, including recruitment options.

BECOME A PARTNER!

Demonstrate your commitment to equality, appreciation in organisational culture and receive exclusive access to our attractive target group.

rahm.ceo partner@rahm.ceo +49 171 30 21 558

